
 
 

 
 

SEVEN STARS PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

HOLIDAYS AND TERM DATES 2023/24 
 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
 

DETAIL DATE TIME 

INSET DAY: Friday 1st September 2023  

INSET DAY: Monday 4th September 2023  

SCHOOL OPENS: Tuesday 5tH September 2023 8.50am 

SCHOOL CLOSES : Friday 20th October 2023 3.15pm 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2023 
(inclusive) 

 

SCHOOL OPENS: Monday 30th October 2023 8.50am 

INSET DAY: Friday 24th November 2023  

SCHOOL CLOSES: Friday 22nd December 2023 2.00pm 2.00pm ( After 
school club till 
4.00pm) 

CHRISTMAS 
HOLIDAYS: 

Monday 25th December 2023 – Friday 5th 
January 2024 (inclusive) 

 

 
 

Spring Term 2024 
 

DETAIL DATE TIME 

SCHOOL OPENS: Monday 8th January 2024 8.50am 

SCHOOL CLOSES: Friday 9th February 2024 3.15pm 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2024 
(inclusive) 

 

SCHOOL OPENS: Monday 19th February 2024 8.50am 

SCHOOL CLOSES: Thursday 28th March 2024 2.00pm 2.00pm (After 
School Club till 
4.00pm) 

EASTER HOLIDAYS: Friday 29th March – Friday 14th April (inclusive)  
 
 

Summer Term 2024 

DETAIL DATE TIME 

SCHOOL OPENS: Monday 15th April 2024 8.50am 

MAY DAY BANK 
HOLIDAY: 

Monday 6th May 2024  

SCHOOL CLOSES: Friday 24th May 2024 3.15pm 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 27th May 2024 – Friday 31st May 2024      
(inclusive) 

 

INSET DAY: Monday 3rd June 2024  

SCHOOL OPENS: Tuesday 4th June 2024 8.50am 

SCHOOL CLOSES: Friday 19th July 2024 2.00pm (After 
School Club till 
4.00pm) 

INSET DAY: Monday 22nd July 2024  

 


